Virtual 5 mile - covid

Position time

O 00 NO UL A WN P

A DDA DB D PE DB DWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNMNNRRRPRRRRRRR
N o o b WNEFEPEOWOWOOWOODOOU P WNOOUOVOLONOOUPE W NP OOUOLONOULLPEWNDE,LO

Finish
First name Last name

00:28:15 James Mackie
00:28:31 Robert Deller
00:30:36 Luca Noorpuri
00:32:20 Neil Cameron
00:32:30 Mark Newns
00:32:49 Craig O’Brien
00:33:04 Nick Wilson

00:33:07 Anthony Barbat
00:33:22 Robert Cichocki
00:33:28 Jack Heap
00:33:32 Andrew Fraser
00:33:37 Gabrielle Phelan
00:33:57 Will Strickley
00:34:09 Neil Burdett

Club
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

00:34:10 Grzegorz Adamczewsk Male

00:34:27 Emma Theobald
00:34:30 Rachael Theobald
00:34:57 Malachi Harty

00:35:08 Emma Fildes
00:35:12 Michael Harris
00:35:44 lan Hewitt
00:35:51 Joshua Hatton
00:36:07 Christopher Jones
00:36:40 Louis Hatton
00:36:48 Andy Hughes
00:36:53 Conor Hartley
00:36:57 lan Marsden
00:37:28 John Barlow
00:37:37 Anna Fraser
00:38:05 Donna Adlard
00:38:05 Michael Wilkinson
00:38:29 Stuart Ackers
00:38:30 David Milne
00:38:33 Delilah Harty
00:38:36 Jon Brown
00:38:38 Graham Liu
00:38:38 Evie Smith
00:38:44 Maggie Cooper
00:38:50 Clare Mallon
00:38:54 Sarah Theobald
00:39:00 Ella Cowan
00:39:08 Kieron Carr
00:39:12 Sarah Smith
00:39:18 Matthew  Van Miert
00:39:32 James Hurley
00:39:47 Emma Hull

00:39:49 Sharon Goldrick

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Gender
Position

O 00 NO UL A WN B

P P WWRE WP PR NN N NN N NNNNRR R P [ [ G SN (IR
U ANRFPWONPROUWOWOWMWOOWMNNOODUOOTUD WNROWOVOWONODUWNDWNRIPRERO



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97

00:39:50 Richard
00:40:02 Mark
00:40:35 Noah
00:41:04 Peter
00:41:06 Ella
00:41:15 Jack
00:41:20 Dave
00:41:23 Jack
00:41:33 Laura
00:41:36 Kate
00:41:36 Vicky
00:41:41 Anne
00:42:31 Anthony
00:43:04 Ellie
00:43:23 Uyai
00:43:25 Sekhar
00:44:08 Michael
00:44:20 Maria
00:44:44 Edward
00:44:48 Karl
00:45:04 Holly
00:45:05 Tracey
00:45:09 Rosie
00:45:22 Louise
00:45:28 Rebecca
00:45:35 Joshua
00:45:35 Simon
00:45:35 Remo
00:45:48 David
00:45:54 Maria
00:46:05 Mark
00:46:07 Anthony
00:46:34 Phil
00:47:05 Pauline
00:47:26 Kate
00:47:30 Shaun
00:47:37 Michael
00:47:44 Mel
00:47:56 Simon
00:47:58 Rebecca
00:48:18 Diane
00:48:30 Shirley
00:48:31 Jayne
00:48:52 Ann
00:49:13 lan
00:49:30 Jane
00:50:15 Marie
00:50:15 Allan
00:50:40 Jackie
00:51:00 Tony

Zacharias  Male
Wilmshurst Male
Leeson Male
Jones Male
Heap Female
Strickley Male
Bibby Male
Berry Male
Porter Female
Allen Female
Jones Female
Rosbottom Female
Percival Male
Fraser Female
Ikpatt Female
Karyampudi Male
Phelan Male
Webster Female
Moore Male
Hamel Male
Webster Female
Carr Female
O’Hagan Female
Moore Female
Hylton Female
Rawlings-wil Male
Moore Male
Morgani Male
Limbrick Male
Brockway  Female
Quinn Male
Brockway Male
Thorp Male
Rigby Female
Walton Female
Harding Male
Williams Male
Heale Female
Kyle Male
Bancroft Female
Taktak Female
Fox Female
Hamilton Female
Currie Female
Roberts Male
Hewitt Female
Wallace Female
Henshall Male
Hamilton Female
Tarpey Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

33
34
35
36
16
37
38
39
17
18
18
20
40
21
22
41
42
23
43
44
24
25
26
27
28
45
45
45
48
29
49
50
51
30
31
52
53
32
54
33
34
35
36
37
55
38
39
56
40



98

98
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147

00:51:42 Jean
00:51:42 Sharron
00:51:55 Karuna
00:52:13 Pam
00:52:25 Mark
00:52:30 Davie
00:52:52 Beth
00:52:57 Sarah
00:52:57 Annabelle
00:53:08 Jo-Ann
00:53:18 Cathy
00:53:29 Carrie
00:53:34 Lisa
00:53:35 Daisie
00:53:44 Abi
00:53:45 Peter
00:54:12 Rachel
00:54:16 Gemma
00:54:22 May
00:54:36 Katie
00:55:24 Debbie
00:55:49 Frank
00:55:59 Allan
00:56:00 Lisa
00:56:01 Jeannette
00:56:38 Corinne
00:56:43 Helen
00:56:55 Dawn
00:57:00 Michelle
00:57:02 Lynn
00:57:04 Suzanne
00:57:19 Laurie
00:57:50 Rolf
00:58:33 Ann
00:59:38 Michelle
00:59:41 Jessica
01:00:45 Jennifer
01:01:06 Hannah
01:01:20 John
01:04:00 Carole
01:05:59 Lucia
01:06:19 Amalie
01:09:58 Natalie
01:14:54 Tina
01:17:00 Jen
01:17:00 Graham
01:17:03 Claire
01:17:55 Wendy
01:19:58 Lisa
01:21:00 Claire

Hughes Female
Gargan Female
Karyampudi Female
McEwen Female
Woolford Male

Thompson Male

Mcdevitt Female
Rogan Female
Rogan Female
Marshall Female
George Female
Berry Female
Ost Female
Bernhem Female
Stewart Female
Gateley Male

Clark Female
Cloney Female
Leeson Female
Dean Female
Barlow Female
Barrett Male

Gibbs-Mona; Male

Pritchard Female
Ryan Female
Davies Female
Carn Female
Crawford  Female
Elston Female
Tarpey Female
Rooney Female
Delisle Female
Westrum  Male

Egerton Female
Tarpey Female
Jones Female
Croxton Female
Twigg Female
Mcallister  Male

Williams Female
Asturias Female
Hartley Female
Baker Female
Williams Female
Ashton Female
Ashton Male

Bear Female
Scarbrough Female
Brown Female
Hazlehurst Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

41
41
43
44
58
59
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
60
54
55
56
57
58
61
62
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
63
68
69
70
71
72
64
73
74
75
76
77
78
65
79
80
81
82



148
149
149
151
152
153
154

01:21:25 Ann

01:24:01 Tim

01:24:01 Pauline
01:34:54 Emma
01:38:37 Robert
01:42:20 Ranbir
01:54:21 Lauren

Holmes
Malcolm
Malcolm
Dennett
Dennett
Noorpuri
Dennett

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

83
66
84
85
67
68
86



