Virtual 5 mile - covid						
	Finish					Gender
Position	time	First name	Last name	Club	Gender	Position
1	00:28:15	James	Mackie	Male	Male	1
2	00:28:31	Robert	Deller	Male	Male	2
3	00:30:36	Luca	Noorpuri	Male	Male	3
4	00:32:20	Neil	Cameron	Male	Male	4
5	00:32:30	Mark	Newns	Male	Male	5
6	00:32:49	Craig	O'Brien	Male	Male	6
7	00:33:04	Nick	Wilson	Male	Male	7
8	00:33:07	Anthony	Barbat	Male	Male	8
9	00:33:22	Robert	Cichocki	Male	Male	9
10			Неар	Male	Male	10
11			Fraser	Male	Male	11
12	00:33:37	Gabrielle	Phelan	Female	Female	1
13	00:33:57		Strickley	Male	Male	12
14			Burdett	Male	Male	13
15		Grzegorz	Adamczewsk		Male	14
16		-	Theobald	Female	Female	2
17			Theobald	Female	Female	3
18			Harty	Male	Male	15
19			Fildes	Female	Female	4
20	00:35:12		Harris	Male	Male	16
21			Hewitt	Male	Male	17
22			Hatton	Male	Male	18
23		Christopher		Male	Male	19
24			Hatton	Male	Male	20
25	00:36:48	•	Hughes	Male	Male	21
26			Hartley	Male	Male	22
27	00:36:57		Marsden	Male	Male	23
28			Barlow	Male	Male	24
29			Fraser	Female	Female	5
30			Adlard	Female	Female	6
30			Wilkinson	Male	Male	25
32	00:38:29		Ackers	Male	Male	26
33			Milne	Male	Male	27
34			Harty	Female	Female	7
35			Brown	Male	Male	28
36			Liu	Male	Male	29
36			Smith	Female	Female	8
38			Cooper	Female	Female	9
39			Mallon	Female	Female	10
40			Theobald	Female	Female	11
41			Cowan	Female	Female	12
42			Carr	Male	Male	30
43			Smith	Female	Female	13
44		Matthew	Van Miert	Male	Male	31
45			Hurley	Male	Male	32
46			Hull	Female	Female	14
47	00:39:49	Snaron	Goldrick	Female	Female	15

48	00:39:50	Richard	Zacharias	Male	Male	33
49	00:40:02	Mark	Wilmshurst	Male	Male	34
50	00:40:35	Noah	Leeson	Male	Male	35
51	00:41:04	Peter	Jones	Male	Male	36
52	00:41:06	Ella	Неар	Female	Female	16
53	00:41:15	Jack	Strickley	Male	Male	37
54	00:41:20	Dave	Bibby	Male	Male	38
55	00:41:23	Jack	Berry	Male	Male	39
56	00:41:33	Laura	Porter	Female	Female	17
57	00:41:36	Kate	Allen	Female	Female	18
57	00:41:36	Vicky	Jones	Female	Female	18
59	00:41:41	Anne	Rosbottom	Female	Female	20
60	00:42:31	Anthony	Percival	Male	Male	40
61	00:43:04	Ellie	Fraser	Female	Female	21
62	00:43:23	Uyai	Ikpatt	Female	Female	22
63	00:43:25	Sekhar	Karyampudi	Male	Male	41
64	00:44:08	Michael	Phelan	Male	Male	42
65	00:44:20	Maria	Webster	Female	Female	23
66	00:44:44	Edward	Moore	Male	Male	43
67	00:44:48	Karl	Hamel	Male	Male	44
68	00:45:04	Holly	Webster	Female	Female	24
69	00:45:05	Tracey	Carr	Female	Female	25
70	00:45:09	Rosie	O'Hagan	Female	Female	26
71	00:45:22	Louise	Moore	Female	Female	27
72	00:45:28	Rebecca	Hylton	Female	Female	28
73	00:45:35	Joshua	Rawlings-wil	Male	Male	45
73	00:45:35	Simon	Moore	Male	Male	45
73	00:45:35	Remo	Morgani	Male	Male	45
76	00:45:48	David	Limbrick	Male	Male	48
77	00:45:54	Maria	Brockway	Female	Female	29
78	00:46:05	Mark	Quinn	Male	Male	49
79	00:46:07	Anthony	Brockway	Male	Male	50
80	00:46:34	Phil	Thorp	Male	Male	51
81	00:47:05	Pauline	Rigby	Female	Female	30
82	00:47:26	Kate	Walton	Female	Female	31
83	00:47:30	Shaun	Harding	Male	Male	52
84	00:47:37	Michael	Williams	Male	Male	53
85	00:47:44	Mel	Heale	Female	Female	32
86	00:47:56	Simon	Kyle	Male	Male	54
87	00:47:58	Rebecca	Bancroft	Female	Female	33
88	00:48:18	Diane	Taktak	Female	Female	34
89	00:48:30	Shirley	Fox	Female	Female	35
90	00:48:31	Jayne	Hamilton	Female	Female	36
91	00:48:52	•	Currie	Female	Female	37
92	00:49:13	lan	Roberts	Male	Male	55
93	00:49:30		Hewitt	Female	Female	38
94	00:50:15		Wallace	Female	Female	39
94	00:50:15		Henshall	Male	Male	56
96	00:50:40		Hamilton	Female	Female	40
97	00:51:00		Tarpey	Male	Male	57
		- 1				

98	00:51:42	Jean	Hughes	Female	Female	41
98	00:51:42	Sharron	Gargan	Female	Female	41
100	00:51:55	Karuna	Karyampudi	Female	Female	43
101	00:52:13	Pam	McEwen	Female	Female	44
102	00:52:25	Mark	Woolford	Male	Male	58
103	00:52:30	Davie	Thompson	Male	Male	59
104	00:52:52	Beth	Mcdevitt	Female	Female	45
105	00:52:57	Sarah	Rogan	Female	Female	46
105	00:52:57	Annabelle	Rogan	Female	Female	46
107	00:53:08	Jo-Ann	Marshall	Female	Female	48
108	00:53:18	Cathy	George	Female	Female	49
109	00:53:29	Carrie	Berry	Female	Female	50
110	00:53:34	Lisa	Ost	Female	Female	51
111	00:53:35	Daisie	Bernhem	Female	Female	52
112	00:53:44	Abi	Stewart	Female	Female	53
113	00:53:45	Peter	Gateley	Male	Male	60
114	00:54:12	Rachel	Clark	Female	Female	54
115	00:54:16	Gemma	Cloney	Female	Female	55
116	00:54:22	May	Leeson	Female	Female	56
117	00:54:36	Katie	Dean	Female	Female	57
118	00:55:24	Debbie	Barlow	Female	Female	58
119	00:55:49	Frank	Barrett	Male	Male	61
120	00:55:59	Allan	Gibbs-Mona	Male	Male	62
121	00:56:00	Lisa	Pritchard	Female	Female	59
122	00:56:01	Jeannette	Ryan	Female	Female	60
123	00:56:38	Corinne	Davies	Female	Female	61
124	00:56:43	Helen	Carn	Female	Female	62
125	00:56:55	Dawn	Crawford	Female	Female	63
126	00:57:00	Michelle	Elston	Female	Female	64
127	00:57:02	Lynn	Tarpey	Female	Female	65
128	00:57:04	Suzanne	Rooney	Female	Female	66
129	00:57:19	Laurie	Delisle	Female	Female	67
130	00:57:50	Rolf	Westrum	Male	Male	63
131	00:58:33	Ann	Egerton	Female	Female	68
132	00:59:38	Michelle	Tarpey	Female	Female	69
133	00:59:41	Jessica	Jones	Female	Female	70
134	01:00:45	Jennifer	Croxton	Female	Female	71
135	01:01:06	Hannah	Twigg	Female	Female	72
136	01:01:20	John	Mcallister	Male	Male	64
137	01:04:00	Carole	Williams	Female	Female	73
138	01:05:59	Lucia	Asturias	Female	Female	74
139	01:06:19	Amalie	Hartley	Female	Female	75
140	01:09:58	Natalie	Baker	Female	Female	76
141	01:14:54	Tina	Williams	Female	Female	77
142	01:17:00	Jen	Ashton	Female	Female	78
142	01:17:00	Graham	Ashton	Male	Male	65
144	01:17:03	Claire	Bear	Female	Female	79
145	01:17:55	Wendy	Scarbrough	Female	Female	80
146	01:19:58	Lisa	Brown	Female	Female	81
147	01:21:00	Claire	Hazlehurst	Female	Female	82

148	01:21:25 Ann	Holmes	Female	Female	83
149	01:24:01 Tim	Malcolm	Male	Male	66
149	01:24:01 Pauline	Malcolm	Female	Female	84
151	01:34:54 Emma	Dennett	Female	Female	85
152	01:38:37 Robert	Dennett	Male	Male	67
153	01:42:20 Ranbir	Noorpuri	Male	Male	68
154	01:54:21 Lauren	Dennett	Female	Female	86